## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 151 Christopher Newport University

Item 151 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$6,560,601	\$8,439,157
Scholarships (10810)	\$6,548,994	\$8,423,994
Fellowships (10820)	\$11,607	\$15,163
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,875,601	\$4,879,157
Higher Education Operating	\$1,685,000	\$3,560,000